Sozhou

S EEFEEICERESTE

NSK 69385 %

R

S RSE

FEAHIUE By

S
PR Bk

ZRERF

HE
NSK 6938E H

SEZ BB http://www. sozhou. com/p/e53555aa. html

152 58 P

CR1
COR1
CR2
COR2
FO
LG
LO
DAM1
DAl
DA2
RA
MASS

6938
190
260

33

2.0
113000
127000
11500
13000
16. 6
2200
2600
199.0
0.0
251.0
2.0
5180

kgf
kgf

1/min
1/min
mm
mm
mm

mm

Wiz

ShiE

I

(/M)
AT
Hf AT
BT
AT
2R

HeiE
T
(/M)
PN
PN

@ @ &
z


http://www.sozhou.com/p/e53555aa.html

RA
N




